
 

AXOS BANK 
 

SERVICELINK CONTACT LISTING 

Address: 1400 Cherrington Parkway 
 Moon Township, PA  15108 

Hours: 8:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
 

  Team Contacts 

Team Phone 1.866.280.4551 

Team Correspondence CSOriginationsSupport@svclnk.com 

Escalation Representatives 

Mike Oblinger Mike.Oblinger@svclnk.com Ext 61463 

Jazmin Harris Jazmin.Harris@svclnk.com Ext 61044 

Management Contacts 

Cherice Tyler 
Supervisor 

Cherice.Tyler@svclnk.com 
Ext 61822 
Mobile – 412.304.2481 

Robert Morrow 
Robert.Morrow@svclnk.com 

Ext 62202 
Mobile – 412.277.4317 

Kate Rice 
Vice President 

Kate.Rice@svclnk.com 
Ext 61894 
Mobile – 412.716.1279 

Sales Contacts 

Jaimee Mikusi 
National Sales, Valuations 

Jaimee.Mikusi@svclnk.com 
 
Mobile – 412.972.0946 

Kirsten Harken    
National Sales Executive, 
Origination Sales 

Kirsten.Harken@svclnk.com 
Office -- 949.675.0440    

Mobile – 714.323.4660  

*All initial requests/inquiries should be sent to the above team email address.  If proper resolution/response is not 
received, please follow below escalation path starting with the escalation representative. 
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